

## **IDENTIFICATION LABEL:**

## PROPOSED FCC ID LABEL

The FCC ID shall be permanently affixed in the rear side of the equipment

UNION COMMUNITY

FCC ID: XX2KL-100X

Contains FCC ID: 2AEEY-PBLN51822M

Model No.: KL-100x



THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES. OPERATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITION; (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL INTERFERENCE, AND (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE UNDERSIRED OPERATION.

Made In Korea

